



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15153

Counties: SOMERSET

Letting Date: January 21, 2016

District(s): C1

Call Order: 153

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 09/25/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: COUNTY ROUTE 518 OVER DELAWARE & RARITAN CANAL

Line No / Item ID		(1) TARHEEL ENTERPRISES INC		(2) LUCAS CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC		(3) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0006	155006M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP	1.000	50,000.00000	50,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00
		U						
0007	155024M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE	8.000	4,967.49000	39,739.92	2,000.00000	16,000.00	1,250.00000	10,000.00
		MO						
Section Totals:				\$89,739.92		\$51,000.00		\$14,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15153

Counties: SOMERSET

Letting Date: January 21, 2016

District(s): C1

Call Order: 153

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 09/25/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: COUNTY ROUTE 518 OVER DELAWARE & RARITAN CANAL

Line No / Item ID		(4) IEW CONSTR GP, INC		(5) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(6) MARBRO INC	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0016	159006M 35.000 DRUM U	74.54000	2,608.90	50.00000	1,750.00	75.00000	2,625.00
0017	159012M 873.000 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF	14.57000	12,719.61	10.00000	8,730.00	11.00000	9,603.00
0018	159015M 2.000 CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8' U	1,355.23000	2,710.46	750.00000	1,500.00	900.00000	1,800.00
0019	159021P 100.000 CONSTRUCTION BARRIER CURB LF	32.79000	3,279.00	50.00000	5,000.00	20.00000	2,000.00
0020	159027M 2.000 FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8' U	1.00000	2.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15153

Counties: SOMERSET

Letting Date: January 21, 2016

District(s): C1

Call Order: 153

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 09/25/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: COUNTY ROUTE 518 OVER DELAWARE & RARITAN CANAL

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) IEW CONSTR GP, INC		(5) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(6) MARBRO INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0048 609003M	96.000	172.25000	16,536.00	150.00000	14,400.00	125.00000	12,000.00
BEAM GUIDE RAIL	LF						
0049 609033M	2.000	2,026.51000	4,053.02	1,950.00000	3,900.00	1,700.00000	3,400.00
CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL	U						
0050 609036M	2.000	3,039.77000	6,079.54	2,070.00000	4,140.00	1,750.00000	3,500.00
CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL ANCHORAGE	U						
0051 609039M	1.000	1,773.20000	1,773.20	1,674.00000	1,674.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGE	U						
0052 609075M	174.000	12.67000	2,204.58	1.00000	174.00	1.00000	174.00
REMOVAL OF BEAM GUIDE RAIL	LF						

